VI.

VII.

Carver Elementary School Building Committee Agenda

Monday August 13, 2018

6:00 P.M.

New Elementary School & Carver Town Hall

Chair Dick Ward
Call to order

Tour of School Building
05-07-18 Meeting Minutes
Discussion

Motion and Second Needed

Vote to Approve

Overview of Meeting Agenda
Dick Ward

Design Presentation on electronic sign

General Update
a. Construction Update

New Business

Estimated Time Frame

6:00 P.M.

6:05 P.M.

7:05 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

7:15 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

7:45 P.M.



