Carver Elementary School Building Committee Agenda Monday August 13, 2018 6:00 P.M. New Elementary School & Carver Town Hall

		Estimated Time Frame
I.	Chair Dick Ward Call to order	6:00 P.M.
II.	Tour of School Building	6:05 P.M.
III.	05-07-18 Meeting Minutes Discussion Motion and Second Needed Vote to Approve	7:05 P.M.
IV.	Overview of Meeting Agenda Dick Ward	7:10 P.M.
V.	Design Presentation on electronic sign	7:15 P.M.
VI.	General Update a. Construction Update	7:30 P.M.
VII.	New Business	7:45 P.M.